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SPECIFICATION DETAILS

Fixture Dimensions
Light Source
Wattage

Total Lumens
Delivered Lumens
Voltage

Color Temperature
CRI (Ra)

Optional Color Temps

LED Rated Life
Dimming

Glass Details

ADA Compliant
Location

Illumination Direction
Mounting Style
Material

Paint Finish

|

W6" x H12" x E3"

AC LED Module

21W

1600Im

800Im*

120V

3000K

90CRI

2700K - 5000K Available, Minimum Order Quantities
Apply

50,000 hours

100% - 10%, ELV Dimmer (Not Included)
Clear Water Glass with Bubble

Yes

Wet

Up/Down

Wall Mount, Up or Down

Aluminum + Glass

BK02

* For custom options, consult factory for details.
* For warranty information, please visit www.kuzcolighting.com/warranty
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DESCRIPTION

This surface mount exterior wall light combines hand-crafted glass and

metal elements. Available in various lengths, this formed aluminum and

art glass light glows internally to showcase the texture. While rated for

exterior use, it will also look wonderful mounted on an indoor wall.
Additional lights at the top and the bottom of the fixture further

illuminate your space.

Finish
BK - Black
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